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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-405918

NEWLY RENOVATED MID-CENTURY 
MODERN PARADISE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

4+7
525 CHALETTE DR

$10,495,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Perched on one of Trousdale Estates' most elite hideaway 
coves, this newly renovated mid-century modern paradise 
exudes refined taste. Modern sensibilities dressed in classic, 
elegant lines, the best of every world is found behind these 
private gates. Enter into luxurious open spaces filled with 
the world's finest materials. An oversized backyard poolside 
oasis boasts unbelievable jetliner views from the city to 
ocean.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-399648

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$11,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

WWW.TROUSDALEMODERNOASIS.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-422458

LEAST EXPENSIVE HOUSE IN THE 
FLATS OF BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Bobby Syed 310-777-6246

4+3
610 N REXFORD DR

$5,350,000 COTTAGE

SELL THIS LEAST EXPENSIVE HOUSE ....LP IS LESS THAN 
THE LAND VALUE  14,300 sqft Lot... just under 3000 SQFT, 
single story house.  Bright & sunny throughout. Formal LR 
w/pitched ceiling, & a wood-burning fireplc. Formal DR.  
Country kit, w/ stainless appliances, walk-in pantry & Bfast. 
Fab den w/doors out to byard. Huge MBR suite w/ sitting 
room & wood burning fireplc.  2 addl bedrms in the main 
house. 4th BR converted den. Lushly landscaped backyd. 
Add a huge swimming pool. Turn GH as you wish.

Blt-Ins

Refresh. red5850000
11-2

MLS#18-406990

PRIME LOWER TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open red9299000
12-2

MLS#19-442432

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Dafna Milstein 310.867.5598

3+2
121 S WETHERLY DR

$2,325,000 TRADITIONAL

Located on a much desired street in Beverly Hills, this 
property offers an amazing opportunity for its next owner 
at an unmatched value. With 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a 
Guest house + a 2 car garage, the possibilities are endless. 
Situated on a lot just over 6,200sf this home has a beautiful 
large living room with high barrel ceilings and a fireplace. 
Great size rooms, formal dining area and a sizable kitchen 
with an island.  Wooden floors throughout and parking for 
at least 6 cars.

www.121wetherly.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-443912

SPACIOUS AND SUNLIT CHARMER. 1ST 
TIME FOR SALE IN DECADES!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+3
208 S MAPLE DR

$2,699,000 1sty-SPANISH

TRUST SALE! 1STY 4BD SPANISH WITH CURB APPEAL 
ON A MOST COVETED AND SERENE 200 BLOCK W. 
OF DOHENY DRIVE. FEATURING BEAUTIFUL WOOD 
FLOORS AND HIGH CEILINGS, THIS HOME HAS ENDLESS 
POTENTIAL TO TRANSFORM INTO THE GEM IT DESERVES 
TO BE. WONDERFULLY LARGE LIVING AND DINING 
ROOMS. ADJACENT DEN AREA OFF OF THE DINING 
ROOM. BIG KITCHEN OVERLOOKS REAR PATIOS WITH 
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
CORNER and FRONT FACING luxury residence in one of the 
most prime Beverly Hills locations possible! Wood floor entry, 
high ceilings throughout, huge living room and dining area, 
with 2 large balconies.Tremendous storage throughout unit, 
as well as in the garage area. Fireplace and wet bar in living 
room. Building has pool, spa and earthquake insurance. Side 
by side parking in security garage.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#19-422106

HIDDEN SANCTUARY IN BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Myra Nourmand 310.888.3333

432 SMITHWOOD DR
$4,450,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Remodeled European duplex w/ architectural details situated 
on quiet tree-lined street. Each unit offers 3 bd/2.5ba 
hardwood floors & French windows throughout. Approx 
2,500sqft each, units feature large formal living room w/ 
f/p & beamed ceilings, formal dining, & gourmet kitchen 
w/ breakfast area & top-of-the-line appliances. Venetian 
plastered Powder & master with walk-in closets & floor to 
ceiling marble bathrooms. Private patios surrounded by lush 
landscaping. 2 car garage for each unit.

www.432smithwood.com

Open NEW11-2 632G3

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

GUARD-GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE 
IN BHPO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+6
9584 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$11,250,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Film Producer’s Contemporary Compound sited on 40,000+ 
sq.ft. lot in the exclusive guard-gated celebrity enclave 
of Hidden Valley. A spacious living room with direct patio 
access, eat-in kitchen, 2000-book library, large luxurious 
master suite, 4 additional BR, & generous office can be found 
amongst the apx. 6,000 sq.ft. of total living space. The park-
like grounds feature expansive lawns with room for tennis 
court, mature fruit trees, solar-heated pool, 2-car garage, & 
large motor court.

Co-listed w/ Jade Mills

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-437076

SOPHISTICATION & REFINEMENT WITH 
PICTURE PERFECT VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dennis Adelpour 310.573.8670

5+6
13800 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,988,000 MODERN

Remodeled in 2010, this gated Modern estate offers 5 
bedrooms, 6 baths with full top floor master suite - equipped 
with oversized walk-in closet, spa bath & 2 bonus rooms. 
Privacy & park-like grounds surrounded by lush landscaping 
& large grassy area. Great Room with soaring ceilings & walls 
of glass framing the panoramic views of the mountains, city 
lights & ocean. Custom European kitchen with double island. 
Sparkling pool & outdoor kitchen. 4 oversized bedrooms with 
views fill the lower floor.

13800Mulholland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-443462

ITALIAN VILLA DREAM OASIS!

COMPASS
Basya Gradon 323-447-7331

4+7
2501 BOWMONT DR

$3,750,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Channeling Italian Villa situated on a private resort-like 
property, this 4 BD 7 BA 4300 sq ft Estate is custom 
designed to perfection! Hidden street-side w/ ultimate 
privacy as you enter the ground level, featuring a grandiose 
master suite, striking walk-in closets, majestic tiled baths 
w/ heated floors & private balconies overlooking the canyon 
view, LR w/ marble fireplace, chefs kitchen,.in the heart of 
Beverly Hills, enjoy the serenity of this beautiful oasis away 
from the city hustle!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-381270

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! EXQUISITE 
ESTATE ON APX. 4 ACRES

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310.285.7508

5+8
9719 HEATHER RD

$22,995,000 FRENCH

Situated on nearly 4 acres, minutes from the heart of 
Beverly Hills, this exquisite French Contemporary estate 
has just completed an extensive renovation. Designed for 
entertaining. Professional chef’s kitchen, formal dining room, 
great room, library with bar, theater, and wine cellar. French 
doors open to sprawling grounds, complete with rolling 
lawns, pool terrace, outdoor kitchen, tennis court, mini golf 
course, and private vineyard overlooking majestic views of 
the city, ocean, &mountains.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#19-429640

MAJESTIC VILLA. TIMELESS ELEGANCE.

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/S. Apelian 323.804.3400

6+11
3100 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$15,988,000 VILLA

Gated Italian villa commands expansive views. Main level 
has dual great rooms, formal dining room, salon, office, 
maid’s, guest suite, huge chef’s kitchen. Staircase and 
elevator access all levels. Four en-suite bedrooms open onto 
balcony; vast master suite has a private terrace. Billiards 
room with wet bar, screening room, wine cellar. Infinity pool 
and spa. Offered fully furnished, this is a superb estate of 
impeccable quality.

www.3100benedict.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#18-393742

RE-IMAGINED BY NOTEWORTHY KNA 
DESIGN

HILTON & HYLAND
Mia Trudeau 310.850.2747

4+6
2720 ELLISON DR

$7,390,000 CONTEMP MED

Exceptional modern European glamor awaits you, in this 
newly renovated & gorgeous Italian Villa modernized oasis. 
Through the gated and totally private drive you will find a 
grand single story home of 4 bedrooms & 6 bathrooms with 
truly exceptional ceiling heights. A large master bedroom 
with dual private bathrooms and en-suite walk-in closets. 
Abound w/ natural light and precious Sunset canyon views.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-420600

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated 2 story Contemp. estate on a private road.  Set on 
a secluded promontory,amidst majestic CA Oak trees on 
53,000+ sq.ft. lot. 4 BR, 6 BA with 6,700+ interior sq.ft. 
Extensive motor court, 3 car garage, electric car charging 
station. Grassy Yard.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-418772

WORLD CLASS MODERN

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 HARRIDGE DR

$4,299,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views and refreshing ocean breezes. 
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 
2 fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, Silverwave 
marble, Blizzard white quartz, walnut cabinets, Sonos sound 
& cameras controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 4 
bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. ft. is 
the master suite.This home also has the most incredible 
illuminated glass railed rooftop deck with 360 degree views 
& speakers/sound for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-434748

PRIVATE SEXY ZEN ARCHITECTURAL 
UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW TO CATALINA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310-777-7800

3+4
3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

MUST SEE, TENANT MOVED, COMPLETELY RE-IMAGINED! 
Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina from this private 
romantic Zen architectural. Set back form street with Circular 
driveway. MOVE IN READY !  Enter through wrought iron 
gates and stone patio into high ceilings and voluminous open 
spaces, hardwood floors. 3+3.5 , 2 master suites and 3rd 
bedroom ideal for a home office. Spa like baths with Tibetan 
cabinets. Stainless appliances.10 min to Sunset, 10 min to 
Ventura Blvd. EASY ACCESS TO STUDIOS.

Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-439594

POWERFUL AND DRAMATIC 
ARCHITECTURAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Trista Rullan D. Fenton 310.858.5474

3+4
9243 CORDELL DR

$5,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by Famed Hagy Belzberg, Is a Secluded Oasis 
With Incredible Privacy. Located in the Coveted "Bird 
Streets", Just Above the Sunset Strip and Functioning as 
Its Own Compound, the Home Offers Incredible  City and 
Ocean Views Through-out.  This Home Has an Abundance 
of Natural Light, and the Interiors Are Warm and Inviting. 
The Pool, Spa, and Outdoor Entertaining Areas Connect 
Seamlessly. The Two en-suite Lower Bedrooms Suites Open 
Out to the Pool, Terrace and Landscaped Exterior.

DrewFenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-443086

MID-CENTURY ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

WEA
Carl Gambino 646-465-1766

4+4
1514 RISING GLEN RD

$5,250,000 ARCHITECTURAL
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
J. Cilic / C. Nassir 310-925-1402

4+3
2501 CAROB DR

$4,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Amazing development opportunity on your own private knoll 
in the Hollywood Hills. Spectacular views of the ocean, city 
lights & hills. Located on a cul-de-sac street with a long 
gated driveway, this location is ideal for building your dream 
compound. The property includes 2 adjoining parcels and 
totals almost 1-acre with a huge flat pad. Ideal for an end-
user with vision to build or remodel the existing home or a 
developer to take advantage of a rare combination of land, 
privacy and location.

www.2501carob.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-443322

WEHO MID CENTURY

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Blanche A D'Souza 310 990 0087

2+2
1328 HAVENHURST DR #201

$695,000 MID-CENTURY

WeHo Mid Century condo.Top floor, front facing unit 
overlooking a lushly landscaped 50’s style pool –Think 
Melrose Place. Light filled, wood flrs in liv rm, dining, bdrms; 
kitchen has classic charm.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#19-436412

HOLLYWOOD HILLS HIDEAWAY

COMPASS
JENNA COOPER 3234810644

4+4
1922 N SYCAMORE AVE

$16,500 CRAFTSMAN

Discreetly nestled jewel box on a quiet street in the 
Hollywood Hills. Expertly restored + exquisitely appointed 
for today’s living. English Arts + Crafts Bungalow built in 
1921. Fully furnished 4 bedroom 4 bath + a screening room. 
Dramatic 2-story LR w Art Deco fireplace, gourmet eat-in 
marble Kitchen w designer finishes, + formal Dining Room. 
Designer-done baths. Wood floors + walls of windows. 
Gated + private w easy access to Hollywood dining + 
entertainment.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

BEAUTIFUL BEL AIR TRADITIONAL | 
LUNCH BY JOAN'S ON THIRD

COMPASS BW
Jennifer Pinckert 310-489-8292

5+4
10612 LINDAMERE DR

$2,789,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This quintessential California Traditional is located on a 
charming cul-de-sac off of prestigious Stone Canyon Road. 
Chef’s kitchen complete w/ center island, 6 burner Wolf 
range, sub zero refrigerator, wine refrigerator and much 
more. The master suite is upstairs and has a walk in closet, 
marble bathroom with double sinks, vanity area, separate tub 
and shower. The bkyrd has a pool, patio area, built in BBQ, 
and grassy yard.

BBQ, DSHWSHR, RANGE/OVEN, REFRIG

Open NEW11-2

GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN LOWER BEL 
AIR

SOTHEBY'S INTL RLTY
Victoria Risko 3108820246

4+4
502 CASCADA WAY

$2,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Great Opportunity in Prime Lower Bel Air! Spacious home 
with high ceilings and great floor plan ready for you to add 
value bringing up to date. All entertaining rooms open to  
nice, quiet grassy yard and patio.  Easy to show.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-442542

BEL AIR TRADITIONAL TWO STORY 
FAMILY OWNED HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310.968.0605

3+3
1526 ROSCOMARE RD

$2,400,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled in the hills behind the Bel Air West Gate with 
pool. The 3BD/2.5BA + office. Living room with exposed 
wood beams, wood paneling, original peg & groove wood 
floors, exposed brick gas/wood fireplace & full bar. Formal 
dining room off of kitchen with eat-in table. Master suite 
upstairs with walk-in closet, fireplace & en-suite with high 
countertops, double sinks, 2 person spa tub & oversize 
shower. Two additional bedrooms plus bonus room down 
central hallway.  Attached two car garage.

Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-442680

LA TIMES "HOT PROPERTY" BOASTS 
NEW LOOK!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Gwen Banta/Tory Herald 310-985-2719

3+3
1647 N BEVERLY GLEN

$1,548,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Inspired design meets luxury in this hip architectural 
residence. Offering 3 Bd/2.5 Ba, soaring living room ceilings, 
dining area w/ built-ins & charming kitchen. Sunny 2nd level 
great room has vaulted ceilings. Pella double pane windows 
provide a quiet ambience. Rich pine plank floors & wood 
touches throughout. An outdoor area w/ patio, fountain & 
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
updated baths.

For lease for $18,000

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

STUNNING CRESTWOOD HILLS 
CONTEMPORARY HOME BY OJMR ARCHITECT

CHHABRIA REAL ESTATE
Kim Larsen 3102182825

5+5.5
921 KENTER WAY

$4,500,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Nestled in the lush green hills above Brentwood offering 
breathtaking views of the canyon, city & the Pacific! Situated 
on one of the most desirable cul-de-sac streets in the 
neighborhood, this gorgeous 4,744 SF home has dramatic 
windows+ doors that flood the home w/ an abundance of 
natural light. The brilliant layout and open decks seamlessly 
combine the indoor with the outdoor living spaces.Just up 
the hill from Kenter Cyn Elem., close  to Crestwood Hills Park 
& Recreation center & the Getty.

Open NEW11-1

MLS#19-442060

LARGE LOT TO BUILD DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 3104631599

3+2
1100 S CARMELINA AVE

$3,750,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

A great opportunity to build your dream home on this 
magnificent, large, peaceful creek side lot of approximately 
14,377 square feet filled with mature trees. A country 
experience while living in the city. Walk to restaurants, 
markets, Bristol Farms, great shops and Sunday farmers 
market.You feel like you are living in the country with 
towering trees on a big lot and your own creek and can walk 
to the best the city has to offer.

None

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-442164

IN MOUNTAINGATE, 24HR GUARD-
GATED COMMUNITY "STONEY HILL"

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

3+4
2107 STONEY HILL RD

$2,895,000 VILLA

French Doors in Living/Dining area open to expansive terrace 
w/ BBQ. Fully-equipped, chef's kitchen flows into oversized, 
family room w/ wet bar/fridge. Master Suite w/sitting area, 
fireplace, spa tub. 2nd bedroom en-suite & 3rd bd/library/
office w/20ft ceilings, picture window & built-in bookcases. 
Outside find Scenic Canyon/Pacific Ocean Views! 40ft lap 
pool & TOTAL PRIVACY. Other features: (2) car garage w/
direct entry. HOA includes EQ/Fire Ins. Close to W side, 
UCLA & SFV w/easy 405 access.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-401766

ONE STORY TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 3104631599

4+4
12025 SALTAIR PL

$3,795,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Quiet, coveted cul-de-sac in the flats of Brentwood with tons 
of curb appeal with 4 bed, 4 bath.  Living room w/ hardwood 
floors, recessed lighting, fireplace, large formal dining room.
Chef's kitchen w/ an over-sized Center Island and breakfast 
bar. Stainless-Steel appliances include a six-burner stove, 
double ovens, microwave & Sub-Zero refrigerator.. A family 
room w/ a fireplace and built in bar & breakfast area opens 
to a private, large flat yard,pool & outdoor living room w/ 
fireplace.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open red11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#19-437962

NEWER CONSTRUCTION TRADITIONAL 
BY KEN UNGAR IN PRIME BW

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

5+6
201 N BUNDY DR

$18,995 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning custom home w/“perfect” floorplan. Living rm w/
fpl & bay window. Formal dining rm w/wood paneled ceiling. 
Gourmet kitchen w/huge Carrara marble island, walk-in 
pantry & breakfast area. Kitchen opens to Family rm w/fpl 
& French drs to spacious yard. Master suite w/sitting rm, 
balcony, fpl & walk-in closet. Master bath w/custom tile, 
steam shower & separate tub. 3 more en-suite beds up + 1 
en-suite bed down. High ceilings, wainscoting, hdwd flring, 
custom lighting & direct 2 car garage

5 bd+6ba+ Family Rm+ Peaceful Corner Lot

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

BEAUTIFUL, NEWLY REBUILT FARMHOUSE 
BEAMING WITH CHARACTER

COMPASS
SFJones/AGlick 310.579.2200

4+4
2722 KELTON AVE

$2,495,000

Stunning farmhouse in the heart of West LA. Gourmet 
kitchen w/Carrera quartz counter/ backsplash. Wolf ss 
appliances, SubZero fridge, island & flows to the dining. 
Living is accented by built-ins, fireplace w/reclaimed barn 
wood mantle & accordion doors to yard. Lux master w/
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
a nice yard.

LOOK NO FURTHER

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-434952

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 3109223708

3+3
10558 PUTNEY RD

$2,100,000 TRADITIONAL

Look no further! Stunning 3BD/2.75BA Cheviot Hills jewel 
has it all. Open floorplan offers an elegant LR, DR, KIT 
opening to an enchanting garden w/ grassy play area, fire-pit 
& brick patios ideal for alfresco dining. Hurry!

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

IMPECCABLE PICO-ROBERTSON

THE OFFICE RE CO INC
Robert Oberhand 310-994-9721

3+3
1532 S CREST DR

$1,999,000

Combining Spanish and Contemporary style, this immaculate 
move-in home enjoys endless high-end details for 
comfortable living and a great warm feeling. The generous 
open plan kitchen/living area is perfect for family living, 
holiday dinners, and entertaining. The high-ceiling master 
suite is a private haven with fireplace, spa features in the 
bathroom, and picture window to the yard. With so much 
to offer, it must be seen in person to be fully appreciated.

Viking, Miele appliances; RH fixtures

Open N/A11-2
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MLS#19-444042

THE PERFECT LOCATION FOR 
WALKABILITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-963-9944

3+2
1630 S CREST DR

$1,995,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

The Pico/Roberston location that is highly in demand. The 
benefits of Beverlywood without the restrictions. This is a 
wonderful, well built, 1927 English charmer with 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
breakfast room, and a full-size rec-room with bath in addition 
to the original garage space. Minutes to Beverly Hills, Cedar 
Sanai, downtown Culver City, and metro. Very close to 
Canfield Avenue Elementary School.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

PRIME BEVERLYWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Joshua T. Greer 310.717.3700

3+2
9606 OAKMORE RD

$1,895,000

Major fixer or build new.  One of the most prime locations 
in Beverlywood.  6,386 square foot lot surrounded by 
lovely homes and mature trees.  Existing 1,900 sq. ft. home 
consists of 2-3 bedrooms, 2 baths and nicely scaled rooms.  
An incredible opportunity.

JoshuaTGreer.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING, SPACIOUSLY DESIGNED 
HOME IN BEVERLYWOOD AREA

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Ben Bellet / Zack Grakal 3107701124

3+2.5
3127 CARDIFF AVE

$1,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming, spaciously designed home. 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
bath, den and family room. Living room features beamed 
ceiling, builtin book shelves and fireplace. Elegant formal 
dining room, spacious kitchen with breakfast area. Master 
suite with remodeled bathroom. Private backyard beautifully 
landscaped with a patio. The home is filled with an 
abundance of light and architectural details. Located in 
Castle Heights Elementary School District.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL DREAM 
HOME

NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+4
513 NORWICH DR

$2,799,000

Ideally situated, this private, serene home features an ideal 
layout w/ thoughtful, stylish design. The gracious living room 
w/ gorgeous hardwood floors flows to a spacious cook's 
kitchen featuring high end appliances & custom cabinetry. 
A warm, inviting family room w/ fireplace boasts pocketed 
glass sliding doors that blend indoor-outdoor living. A 
stunning backyard awaits w/multiple areas for entertaining, 
sparking pool & spa, and a guest house designed by 
architect George Augspurger.

Pool,Frdg,Rnge,Oven,W/D

Refresh. NEW11-2

ENCHANTING 2 BD 2BA SPANISH 
REVIVAL IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

COMPASS
Gil Dirige/Jay Martinez 310-801-0317

2+2
751 N POINSETTIA PL

$1,199,000 1sty-SPANISH

Enchanting Spanish Revival on a corner lot along a beautiful 
tree-lined street next to Melrose restaurants. The home 
welcomes you w/ an ornate doorway, 12-foot high barreled 
ceilings, hardwood floors, a formal dining room & a kitchen 
w/ stainless steel appliances & new quartz countertops. 
Boasts dual side entry to a private Spanish-tiled backyard 
perfect for al-fresco dining and entertainment & a private 
patio & grassy area off the master suite. Attached garage & 
separate shed for extra storage.

www.751PoinsettiaPlace.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-436274

RENOVATED CONTEMPORARY 2 BED 
SPANISH W GUEST OR OFFICE

COMPASS
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

2+3
8853 ASHCROFT AVE

$1,899,000 1sty-SPANISH

Renovated 2 bedroom, 3bath Spanish features a 
contemporary kitchen with breakfast nook &professional 
appliances. The master suite offers hi-ceilings, a walk-in and 
luxurious spa-like bath with double sinks. Hardwood floors, 
coved & barrel ceilings, a fireplace, and recessed lighting 
enhance the public spaces. There is a permitted office or 
studio space in the rear with its own bath and separate 
entrance (perfect for an artist studio or ADU).

SEE FULL PAGE AD

Open red1949000
11-2

MLS#19-420220

BEAUTIFUL "CLASSICALLY MODERN"

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

5+7
927 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,999,000 OTHER

New Construction designed by Chelsea Design Associates. 
Masterfully designed and constructed with the most 
discerning of attention to detail and impressively top of 
the line finishes throughout. This private and gated five 
bedroom, seven bathroom home features a grand entry with 
expansive volume and direct view through to the custom 
designed water and fire features back dropping the pool, 
an oversized chef's kitchen with top of the line appliances.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-416852

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL 
4-BEDROOM INCLUDING GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+4
1010 HANCOCK AVE

$2,275,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare opportunity for owner user to own two houses on 
a large lot in the west side of West Hollywood, off of 
Sunset. House may qualify for Mills Act w/low property 
taxes. Architectural classic craftsman 3 bedroom home, w/
plantation style wraparound porch with fountain, & tranquil 
landscaped usable grounds.The two story house behind the 
main house offers a private entrance with a private outdoor 
entertaining areas, gated w/ bamboo hedges, & private 
garden.

MOTIVATED SELLER -Highly Valuable WDR3C*

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

TOWNHOUSE STYLE

THE AGENCY
Ben Belack 310.497.6789

3+3
851 N KINGS RD, UNIT 304

$1,688,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in prime West Hollywood, this 3BD/3BA corner 
penthouse has an abundance of natural light and privacy. 
Sited in the southeast corner of the highly sought-after and 
recently updated Kings West, this 1,950 sqft, two-story 
residence is appointed with vaulted ceilings, gourmet kitchen 
with stainless appliances, custom cabinetry & custom wine 
bar with storage. The kitchen, dining room, and living room 
with patio are seamlessly connected, making for the ideal 
configuration for entertainment.

Penthouse. Private rooftop with views.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING 2 LEVEL PENTHOUSE IN 
PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
J. Hendrick/M. Javid 3232517883

3+3
9000 CYNTHIA ST, UNIT 406

$1,325,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare stunning 2 story penthouse in prime WeHo. 3 bed/3ba, 
1,976sqft flooded w/ light & south facing city views. Dramatic 
2 story ceilings & fireplace. Brand new floors throughout, 
large kitchen w/ample storage + bfast bar. Master features 
huge walk in closet + balcony access. Master bath features 
dual vanities, large tub + separate walk in shower. Tons of 
wall space for your art, in-unit laundry, 2 SxS parking, pool, 
spa, club room, close to Soho House, coffee, shopping, 
dining, nightlife!

fridge W/D dishwshr range stove mcrowve

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-443544

STUNNING UPDATED FULL-SERVICE 
1BD/1BA W/ CITY & OCEAN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1
818 N DOHENY DR #506

$1,249,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunningly updated light-filled 1BD/1BA w/breathtaking city 
& ocean views in one of WeHo's luxury full service buildings, 
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
Main St + Abbot Kinney

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-419076

EXPERIENCE OCEAN AVENUE LIVING 
AT ITS BEST.

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | STADLER 310.500.3931

1+2
1705 OCEAN AVE #206

$1,498,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Close to Santa Monica beach pier, this one bed condo was 
built by award winning developer Related, in conjunction 
w/renown architects, Marmol Radziner. The kitchen has 
quartzite counters, oak cabinetry & Thermador appliances. 
There is a park-facing terrace off the large living room & 
master. The master provides ocean breezes & views in add. 
to a walk-in closet & spacious, therapeutic master bath. 
There is a 24 hr concierge, a private storage locker, 2 car 
underground parking & fitness center.

waverly206.com

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

COMPASS
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+2
415 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 205

$1,125,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled 2BR/2BA condo. A wide-open 
floorplan seamlessly incorporates the living room, dining 
area and kitchen. The sleek new kitchen was just completed 
in summer of 2018, with granite counters, custom cabinets, 
new stainless-steel appliances and more. The large living 
area, finished with bamboo hardwood floors.Central HVAC 
system installed in 2017. Updated building with elevator and 
pool, spa and more. Dues include Earthquake Insurance. 
Gorgeous condo in an even better location!

Central HVAC, 1-car det garage

Open NEW11-2

PARKLIKE SETTING

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

3+3
2121 VIRGINIA AVE, UNIT 103

$998,000 3sty-MODERN

Situated in SM, this condo is set across the street from a 
beautiful neighborhood park. Accessed through the gated 
entrance, the foyer features stairs to a lower level that offers 
access to a garage, storage rm & washer/dryer. Leading out 
to a kitch that overlooks the spacious living rm, the home’s 
entryway opens to an airy living space, adjoining dining rm 
& patio. Upstairs, this home’s second level holds a bath & 
two beds—including a master w/sliding glass drs that open 
to a balcony.

2121virginia.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-444032

AMAZING N OF WILSHIRE TOWNHOUSE

HENRY DODGE PROPERTI
Elizabeth Coughlin 310-562-1442

2+2.5
1138 16TH ST #3

$998,000 SPANISH

Wow, this checks all boxes!  Updated 2BR, 2.5BA townhouse 
north of Wilshire in coveted Franklin School district.  Kitchen 
and all baths recently updated with stainless, quartz, new 
vanities & tile, etc.  Ideal location, less than a mile to the 
beach and within blocks to the best of Montana and Wilshire 
eateries and shops. One car parking in shared garage, and 
laundry machines owned and shared by 3 units.  Low HOA 
dues, nice neighbors, and this unit CAN be rented.  See 
you soon!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-425464

THE WAVERLY COLLECTION

URBAN LIVING R E
Mary Cronin 3106334257

2+3
1705 OCEAN #208

$2,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Large 2 Bedroom 2.5 Bath, VIEWS!!!!  Modern Elegance 
in this Fantastic Unit located at the exclusive Waverly 
Complex!  Entry leads to excellent living space with an 
open Kitchen, Thermador SS appliances; master with large 
walk in closet and spa like bath. Washer and Dryer, fitness 
center, concierge at Lobby, Sunset views from the exclusive 
residents-only Skybridge Lounge with kitchen, FP and Ocean 
Views! Two side by side secured parking & beach shower at 
street level. Truly a Must See!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Lunch red2995000
11-2

MLS#19-424256

OCEAN AVENUE'S FINEST RESIDENCE

THE AGENCY
David & Anna Solomon 310.279.7759

3+3
1705 OCEAN AVE AVE #501

$6,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the crown jewel of Ocean Avenue’s newest 
and best residence, The Waverly at Ocean Avenue South. 
This stunning front facing corner 5th ?oor unit features the 
buildings best ocean views from every single room and 
includes an outdoor patio that wraps around the entire unit. 
Designed by award winning Marmol Radziner and being sold 
fully furnished. Unit has electronic shades in every room and 
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
scenic hiking trails.

Exceptional Timeless Design & Finishes

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-442924

BEST VALUE, STUNNING SPANISH IN 
ENCLAVE!

MWH | COMPASS
Ryan + Trevor 310-740-9719

6+5
16718 VIA PACIFICA

$3,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

Custom-Built, Luxurious Spanish style home tucked away 
in the prestigious 24/7 guard-gated community, "The 
Enclave" in Palisades Highlands. This updated 6 bed 5 
bath showcases amazing entertainment and tremendous 
mountain views with slight ocean views. At 5,312 sqft, this 
home invites you into an open floor plan with high ceilings, 
illuminating natural light. Enormous master bedroom features 
oversized balcony, which overlooks the private backyard 
containing a pool with spa and other features.

www.mywestsidehome.com

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC OCEAN, 
COASTLINE & CITY VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett Duffy 3102303716

3+2
17774 TRAMONTO DR

$2,895,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This gorgeous 3bd 2ba single level Traditional home was 
extensively remodeled in 2013 and has a cook's kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances, custom cherry cabinetry, 
remodeled baths with limestone, newer roof, electrical, 
HVAC, dual glazed windows and tankless water heater. The 
interior is warmed by hardwood floors and large South facing 
windows. There is direct access from the 2 car garage, 
washer/dryer, and breathtaking 180 degree ocean views.

Range/Oven,Refrig,Dishwasher,Wash/Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

1920'S PAUL WILLIAMS VILLA

COMPASS
JOHN HATHORN 310.924.4014

5+5
17720 PORTO MARINA WAY

$2,850,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning coastline views! Rarely do front row properties 
come to market! Intoxicating views of the ocean & queen’s 
necklace all the way to Catalina! This Spanish Villa was 
designed by renowned architect Paul Williams! Tons of old-
world charm! 3 bdrms + office that could be a 4th bdrm with 
private entrance, mini-kitchen & bath! Also a guesthouse 
with kitchen, bath, laundry & patio. Updated plumbing, 
electrical & HVAC. Twilight Open House 5-7pm, Join us for 
Veuve Clicquot & Sunset Views!

VALET PARKING

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-442302

CLASSIC MID-CENTURY MODERN IN 
PACIFIC PALISADES

COMPASS
Janis Gabbert 310.913.1987

2+2
1210 BIENVENEDA AVE

$1,941,000 1sty-POST & BEAM

Rare vintage Mid-Century Post & Beam home, originally built 
in 1972. Walls of windows, wood ceilings. Live in now or 
enhance in the future. Original 3 br/2 ba floor plan changed 
to a 2 br+den house. Easily reconverted. Kitchen/breakfast 
area, living room/dining enjoy walls of glass to surrounding 
patios + gardens. Fresh paint, fresh carpet, central air/heat. 
NO STEPS FROM GARAGE TO HOUSE TO PATIOS. Walk-in 
shower. MBR is large w/bath + dual closets. Close to Beach, 
hiking trails, the Village.

www.1210bienveneda.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-443126

WONDERFUL PALISADES HIGHLANDS 
2-STORY HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Linda Thiele 310.387.5080

4+3
1447 AVENIDA DE CORTEZ

$1,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Palisades Highlands home located on a peaceful cul-de-sac 
street.  Large LR, formal DR, sunken conversation area w/FP 
& bar, powder room & spacious family room opening to the 
patio. Kitchen w/granite counters & stainless appliances has 
a breakfast area &  bar.  The spiral staircase leads upstairs to 
the 4 bedrooms which includes the master suite with vaulted 
ceilings and walk-in closet. Easy access to the Santa Ynez 
Recreation Center with sparkling pool, spa, gym, playground 
& tennis courts.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

First time ever on market! Custom built Spanish Mediterranean Ocean view 5 bedroom, 6 bath home was built 
with the highest standards. Check out 1765chastainparkway.com for more photos and information.

5+6
1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY EAST

$4,999,500 MEDITERRANEAN
Open red11-2

HOLMBY PARK REALTYSusan Armenti 310-292-0740
MLS#18-412612

MLS#19-426122

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION

COMPASS
Grant/Orsini (310) 962-7142

5+5
288 BELLINO DR

$4,500,000 TRADITIONAL

MASSIVE PRICE REDUCTION! 10,342 mostly flat square 
foot lot w/mountain, canyon & ocean views, this lg home 
is an ideal candidate for a remodel or new construction. 
The existing structure has a versatile split-level floor plan 
w/ 4 bedrooms and 3 baths & a lg study with an en-suite 
bathroom that can easily serve as a 5th bedroom. In addition, 
there is a lg basement area w/ family room & en-suite 
bathroom & an exterior entrance that would make an ideal 
mother-in-law suite. Ample room for pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red5900000
11-2

MLS#18-414682

COME FOR LUNCH / SEE OUR NEW 
LOOK!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Portia Corlin 310-230-3793

3+3
1344 GOUCHER ST

$3,300,000 MODERN

Ocean and Mountain Views! Wonderful location near New 
Palisades Village! This Modern 3 Bed + 2.5 BA home was 
meticulously renovated in 2009. Living Rm & Dining Rm have 
wood floors & entrance to large view balcony. Fireplaces in 
Living and Master BD. Cook's Kitchen includes top of the 
line stainless Viking appliances. Enclosed solarium for great 
entertaining!  Rooms are light and bright. Patio and terraced 
lush yard includes fruit trees, roses and viewing deck. 
Generous storage and 2 car garage.

Open red11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#19-418788

GREAT STARTER HOME OR DOWNSIZE 
NEAR THE VILLAGE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

3+1
1047 GALLOWAY ST

$2,595,000 SPANISH

This charming Spanish is located on a beautiful tree lined 
street in the popular Village area of the Alphabet Streets.  
Take a short stroll to the village and Caruso project for 
special restaurants, movies, shopping or just a latte.  This 
lovely split level home has 3 bedrooms, den, dining room, 
bath.  Beautiful hardwood floors throughout and a large 
patio with Saltillo tiles for outdoor dining make for living the 
California dream.Perfect for small family or expanding with a 
peaceful back yard.

VIKING STOVE

Open red2675000
11-2

MLS#18-403324

ARCHITECTURAL JEWEL IN PRIVATE 
PALISADES

COMPASS
Hugh Evans|Randy Forbes 310-500-1331

8+12
1143 RAVOLI DR

$24,450,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This brand new 13,777-sq.ft. architectural triumph from 
Gunderson Matkins, in collaboration with O+ L building 
projects, is sited on a rare, flat near-acre property in the 
Riviera. Years in the making, the home features a spectacular 
1,750-sf master suite, along with 4 additional en-suite 
bedrooms, chef's kitchen, butler's kitchen, formal living & 
dining rooms, family room, library, home theater, wellness 
studio with sauna, wine cellar, 2-bd guest villa and 7-car 
garage plus carport.

1143Ravoli.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-428534

NEW CONSTRUCTION MODERN FARM 
HOUSE

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 614-4240

6+10
1062 MARONEY LN

$7,675,000 MODERN

Come experience this beautiful 6 bed,10 bath new 
construction Farm House Modern style home. 125 ft frontage 
on a great cul de sac. Indoor outdoor living w/ open floor 
plan. Home is 7,597 ft. Beautiful 9 ½ inch oak floors 4 
bedrooms upstairs,w/ spacious Master w/ his & her baths & 
closets Lower level has theater, family rm & a bedroom suite. 
On a spacious all flat 12,478 sq ft lot(.29 acre) Surrounded 
by beautiful majestic & mature trees, w/a pool & cabana. A 
few mins to the Palisades new village

www.1062Maroney.com

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#19-422112

PACIFIC VIEW ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Mollica 310-488-4400

4+5
18038 BLUE SAIL DR

$5,998,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

So Cal living w/ sophisticated International flair. Exquisitely 
redone w/ spectacular full on ocean vistas. Includes such 
opulent features as an Italian Gourmet kitchen & luxurious 
bathrooms. Pocket sliding doors, outdoor living areas, 
grassy yard, exercise pool & spa. Oak floors & solid 
oak pivoting front door, electronic facial recognition entry 
system, Smart House inside & out. Double master suites 
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
powder room. Flowing to the dining room & kitchen area, 
the lower level offers abundant opportunities to gather & 
entertain. Upstairs, the home features three bedrooms, 
including the master suite with a large bath, walk-in closet 
& fireplace.

18730hatteras.com

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#19-442872

STUNNING NEW CAPE COD

COMPASS
Aaron Kirman 424.249.7162

8+9
4519 HASKELL AVE

$7,395,000 CAPE COD

Sophisticated Cape Cod Contemporary New construction 
estate located in prestigious South-of-Blvd Encino 
neighborhood.  Tastefully completed w/exquisite designer 
touches, finishes & fixtures. Over 10000+ sqft on 2 well-
planned levels, sits on huge half acre+ lot. Conceived & 
designed for entertaining. Welcome family & guests into a 
gorgeous foyer w/ soaring cathedral ceilings, seamlessly 
move thru grand living areas that have direct access to 
serene backyard w/swimmers pool/spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-441710

REMODELED ENCINO RANCH HOME

THE AGENCY
MAX NELSON 424 238 2482

3+3
5173 GAVIOTA AVE

$1,495,000 RANCH

This recently updated and remodeled ranch home has a 
dramatic approach with a circular drive and elegant façade. 
The open and flexible living and family rooms open to the 
pool and outdoor entertaining area while French doors 
provide an abundance of natural light. The public spaces 
offer ample ceiling height and volume with vaulted ceilings. 
The dining area is adjacent to the gracious kitchen which 
includes custom cabinetry, quartz counters, subway tile and 
Fisher and Paykel appliances.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426310

NEW GATED MODERN WITH 
PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

5+7
16805 OAK VIEW DR

$9,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Also Available for Lease: Unfurn $40k/mo, Furn $45k/
mo. This modern masterpiece has a large circular drive 
behind 125 feet of gated frontage. Dazzling city lights views 
abound from this bluffside home with a level of quality rarely 
achieved. The 2-story foyer has 3-foot square grey porcelain 
flooring, a floating steel and glass staircase, and a backlit 
Onyx wine wall. The family room adjoins a stunning kitchen 
accented with an expansive island and Miele appliances.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#19-443348

STRIKING ESTATE IN SHERMAN OAKS 
W/ CANYON & CITY VIEWS

COMPASS
Iain Montford 213-447-7000

5+7
15033 RAYNETA DR

$2,895,000 MODERN

4-story home split into separate living & entertaining/
workspace floors. Foyer with soaring ceilings. Eat-in kitchen 
w/ center island, formal dining w/ windows, formal living w/ 
private balcony. 5 ensuite bedrooms, the master w/ 2 large 
walk-in closets w/ built-ins, fireplace, and master bath w/ 
his-and-her vanities & jetted tub. Family room, wet bar, triple 
aspect office with backyard views, 2 powder rooms. Media 
room & yoga/fitness space. Second full kitchen. Pool & spa.

Elvtr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-442850

CONTEMPORARY/ARCHITECTURAL 
VIEW HOME IN PRIME SHERMAN OAKS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Mica Rabineau 323.816.5868

3+3
13952 VALLEY VISTA

$1,849,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Perched high above the street, this home is secluded & offers 
panoramic valley & mountain views. Spacious 3-level home 
features 3bd/2.5ba + guest/office. Open kitchen, dining 
& living room w/ floor-to-ceiling windows, exposed beam 
ceilings, fireplace + wet bar area. Gorgeous valley views from 
the massive top-level master suite w/ attached sunroom. The 
master bath has a jetted tub, a travertine & glass shower & 2 
separate countertop sinks.

www.micarabineau.com

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#18-406180

RARE SOUTH OF THE BOULEVARD 
TRADITIONAL

RARE PROPERTIES
Tom Davila & Kennon Earl 424-230-7928

5+4
3806 VANTAGE AVE

$2,475,000 TRADITIONAL

Set in desirable Silver Triangle area of Studio City, this RARE 
5 BD, 4.5 BA Traditional flooded w/natural light, hardwood 
floors & high ceilings. Bi-folding doors that open to entire 
back of home & chefs kitchen w/top of the line appliances. 
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